Since 2006 we have started our own products.
Now we are introducing some medical products and baby care products.
Our philosophy of developing and production is “User’s convenience”.
By trying our products, you can see the difference of design.
Based on the customer’s feed back, we are trying every day.
You can see the result of our trying in our home page.
It includes skin stapler, some innovative laparoscopic devices,

D-COS DVt prevention
pump
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ref No. Description Q'ty / Carton Remark
DC1505-03 Portable Pneumatic Controller 20 Set
CF03-WBSS Cuff for calf - Extra small size 40 Pair
CF03-WBS Cuff for calf - Small size 40 Pair
CF03-WBM Cuff for calf - Medium size 40 Pair
CF03-WBL Cuff for calf - Large size 40 Pair
Skin stapler
Laparoscopic products
D-cos
Company